“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

SKID PLATE KIT INSTALLATION MANUAL

For: BRP CAN-AM OUTLANDER G3 850/1000 (2024-)

K.7652.1

WWW.RIVAL4X4.COM WWW.RIVALPOWERSPORTS.RU



<,
@%

[/
©)
=

[

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

Regular fasteners
Normale Befestigung
LLUTaTHbIA Kpenéx

Regular fasteners
Normale Befestigung
LLUTaTHbIA Kpenéx

Screw a several turns
Mit wenigen Umdrehungen befestigen
BKpyTUTb Ha HECKOJIbKO 060pOTOB

Loosen bolts
Bolzen lockern
BbIKpyTUTb Ha HECKOJIbKO 060pOTOB

Movement Arrow
Bewegungsrichtung
ABvxeHue

Location / Position Arrow
Anordnung / Positionsrichtung
PacnonoxeHue

Screw Arrow
Drehrichtung
MoBopoT

“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS



“ RIVAL
POWERSPORTS

26,5

5;

X

x4

Py

X2

x31

24
=
1]

EN Drill
DE Bohren
RU [penb

%

12
x2 | M6x25

<

1

X2

23
26

S-4
S-6

©
HEX

1
x2 | 2M8x60

10@

x4 | M8x70

x4

22

10
13

x6 | M6x40/10

<&

9

x4 | M8x60

&)
x16 | 10

1

2

EN Ratchet
DE Ratsche
RU TpewgéTka

<

x2 | M8x60/30

|

x31 | M8x50

x12 | 28

20

x2 | M8x20

x2 | 26

O

M10x35

19]

x6 | M8




“ RIVAL
POWERSPORTS
e

,,@
g 5 3
.-\QQ @.’\“

.t
N 4

g g
Y & ,

™ .\
=X —9@@.ﬁ@mD

)

SN

N

|

1P

e [T =5




)
6,5

“ RIVAL
POWERSPORTS

(

—\
:

|

|
[/
1

G
v

RIGHT

FT

7@
| °J

o
a

/
0
(o |

@)

PO




POWERSPORTS

T ——

/ P 22:27 L
@ 5 5 &‘—-
N[ A t‘é‘&
@ MG’:[O Nm

\ \ | e
/ }' \ ." 4%,
18;20 18:20 '@*
] M10=48 Nm
'.p,'\ San’
19;22

s—




POWERSPORTS

— T
%2&2;5 20}25&% U0,
,Q:/ 5 ) x““ &
? Q ® :%ZONm

\ < ; ()
/ML Y. AN
18;20 . 18;20
Rao' as”




“ RIVAL
POWERSPORTS




POWERSPORTS




“ RIVAL
POWERSPORTS

e P

.ﬁu&n @@ ,
W
©® @ 3

14;24

,,x

i @
©

_|L

@ )

=RIGHT

EFT

N




POWERSPORTS

LEFT=RIGHT




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

F1=F2

@0

RIGHT |©©0 @)

LEFT

sl

G

F2

)
F1



“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

NP

G1=G2

N v

G1=G2




POWERSPORTS




